FIT - Self Drive Holidays Viking Trails

Deer Lake, NL, Canada



Tariffs 2023

Product Code:	DM-SD- VKGTRAILS	
Markets:	OTO ICDW	
Release Ref:	1.01	
Released on:	13-03-2023	

Cost per person in \$s

- ✓ Inclusive of Taxes & GST.
- ✓ Rates are net to Tour Operator.

Youth	12 to 15 years
Child	3 to 11 years

Hotels Featured

Destination	Standard Hotels
Rocky Harbour, NL	Ocean View Hotel
St. Anthony, NL	Haven Inn
Port au Choix, NL	Sea Echo Motel

Rooms featured will be Standard ROH room unless specified otherwise.

Hotels featured will be as above or similar. We feature a range of hotel properties. Hotel upgrades are available. Please check with us for rates and availability.

	(L	a	n	а	a	ıa	n	\$S	
--	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	---	-----	--

01-May-23	31-May-23	CA \$1929	CA \$2689	CA \$1759	CA \$1669	CA \$1029	CA \$1019
01-Jun-23	30-Jun-23	CA \$2209	CA \$3249	CA \$1939	CA \$1809	CA \$1029	CA \$1019
01-Jul-23	31-Jul-23	CA \$2209	CA \$3249	CA \$1939	CA \$1809	CA \$1029	CA \$1019
01-Aug-23	31-Aug-23	CA \$2209	CA \$3249	CA \$1939	CA \$1809	CA \$1029	CA \$1019
01-Sep-23	30-Sep-23	CA \$2009	CA \$2859	CA \$1809	CA \$1709	CA \$1029	CA \$1019

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information.

US \$s

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 www.dmci.ca Phone: (416) 425 8001 | Toll Free: 1-833-621-0750 E-mail: sales@dmci.ca Tico License # 50011535

FIT - Self Drive Holidays Viking Trails



Deer Lake, NL, Canada

01-May-23	31-May-23	US \$1529	US \$2129	US \$1399	US \$1319	US \$819	US \$809
01-Jun-23	30-Jun-23	US \$1749	US \$2569	US \$1539	US \$1439	US \$819	US \$809
01-Jul-23	31-Jul-23	US \$1749	US \$2569	US \$1539	US \$1439	US \$819	US \$809
01-Aug-23	31-Aug-23	US \$1749	US \$2569	US \$1539	US \$1439	US \$819	US \$809
01-Sep-23	30-Sep-23	US \$1589	US \$2259	US \$1439	US \$1359	US \$819	US \$809

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information.

AU \$

01-May-23	31-May-23	AU \$2219	AU \$3099	AU \$2029	AU \$1929	AU \$1189	AU \$1179
01-Jun-23	30-Jun-23	AU \$2549	AU \$3739	AU \$2239	AU \$2089	AU \$1189	AU \$1179
01-Jul-23	31-Jul-23	AU \$2549	AU \$3739	AU \$2239	AU \$2089	AU \$1189	AU \$1179
01-Aug-23	31-Aug-23	AU \$2549	AU \$3739	AU \$2239	AU \$2089	AU \$1189	AU \$1179
01-Sep-23	30-Sep-23	AU \$2319	AU \$3289	AU \$2089	AU \$1969	AU \$1189	AU \$1179

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information.

Deposit

100% on confirmation.

Change & Cancellation Policy

- 61-days prior to start of tour 100% refundable less \$250 per person.
- 60-days or less 100% non-refundable.
- No Show 100% non-refundable.
- Unused services 100% non-refundable.

Travel Insurance – highly recommended. We require clients to provide us a signed Waiver in the event your client opts to decline your offer to sell Travel Insurance. DMCI Inc. sells Manulife Travel Insurance to residents of Ontario. Please check with us for rates.

Residents of other provinces as well as those coming from overseas must purchase Travel insurance in the province/country where they reside.

What is the policy should our flight be cancelled or delayed or we are unable to travel due some other reasons and therefore unable to join this tour? DMCi Inc. is responsible only for services booked through us. Therefore, your inability to travel or join the tour on time due any reasons including but not limited to delayed/cancelled flights, denied boarding, delayed/cancelled visas, health conditions, death in the family, etc. are not reasons for a refund or a substitution tour. If you are unable to join the tour or fail to join the tour on time, no refund/substitution tour will be provided. All such circumstances should be covered by your Travel Insurance.

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 www.dmci.ca Phone: (416) 425 8001 | Toll Free: 1-833-621-0750 E-mail: sales@dmci.ca Tico License # 50011535

FIT - Self Drive Holidays Viking Trails

Deer Lake, NL, Canada



Rooms offered with bedding as follows:

Single Occupancy Rooms - 1 Person - 1 or 2 Beds Twin Occupancy Rooms - 2 Persons - 1 or 2 Beds Triple Occupancy Rooms - 3 Persons - 2 Beds Quad Occupancy Rooms - 4 Persons - 2 Beds

How to calculate applicable Package Cost when Youth/Child are a part of the family.

1	Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate
2	Two Adults + 2 Children sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 2 Child Rates
3	One Adult + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Child Rate
4	One Adult + 2 Children sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 2 Child Rates
5	Two Adults + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate
6	Two Adults + 1 Child + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate
7	One Adult + 1 Youth sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate
8	One Adult + 1 Youth + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate

Note: City Fire Code limits the number of beds in a room to a maximum of two beds irrespective of Single, Twin, Triple or Quad occupancy.

For More Information on this Tour Package, Operating Dates & Tariffs,

Contact our Destination Specialist @ Email: <u>sales@dmci.ca</u> Phone: +1 (416) 425 8001 extn 1 www.dmci.ca

> 2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 www.dmci.ca Phone: (416) 425 8001 | Toll Free: 1-833-621-0750 E-mail: sales@dmci.ca Tico License # 50011535